Code No. Description
SSRI-16A 16A / 8kW- IP65 rotary isolator switch
SSRI-20A 20A / 10kW- IP65 rotary isolator switch
SSRI-25A 25A / 12.5kW- IP65 rotary isolator
switch
SSRI-32A 32A / 16kW- IP65 rotary isolator switch
SSRI-40A 40A / 18.5kW- IP65 rotary isolator
switch
SSRI-63A 63A / 30kW- IP65 rotary isolator switch
SSRI-100A 100A / 55kW- IP65 rotary isolator switch
IP65 Rotary Isolator Switches
Specifications
SSRI-16A
SSRI-32A